
TRACS June 2019 Masters Agility Sun, Jun 23, 2019

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

12" 47.800 72 0.000   Q/6 1st 47.800 3.975 Bristol (Shetland Sheepdog) Michele Reed

16" 61.650 72 0.000   Q/6 1st 61.650 3.082 Magicmomo (Shetland Sheepdog) Philip Seyer

20" 36.540 65 5.000 1st 41.540 5.200 Cassie (Border Collie) Robin Terry

22" E 65 -- 160.000 -- Super Sic (Working Sheep Dog) Dianne Morey

E 65 -- 160.000 -- Roo Ru (Border Collie) Matthew Geer

Abs 65 -- 1060.000 -- Kit (Border Collie) Sally Connell

24" 35.140 65 5.000 1st 40.140 5.407 Cash (Border Collie) Sally Connell

E 65 -- 160.000 -- Rush (Fluffy Butted Unicorn) Tracy Duncan

E 65 -- 160.000 -- Sting (Crossbreed) Karen Charles

E 65 -- 160.000 -- Savvy (Border Collie) Annette Thomason

NFC 65 -- 1060.000 -- Casey (Border Collie) Kelly Chaffin



TRACS June 2019 Masters Jumping Sun, Jun 23, 2019

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

12" 43.340 58 0.000   Q/6 1st 43.340 3.969 Bristol (Shetland Sheepdog) Michele Reed

16" E 58 -- 160.000 -- Magicmomo (Shetland Sheepdog) Philip Seyer

20" 31.970 52 0.000   Q/6 1st 31.970 5.380 Cassie (Border Collie) Robin Terry

22" 33.430 52 5.000 1st 38.430 5.145 Roo Ru (Border Collie) Matthew Geer

E 52 -- 160.000 -- Super Sic (Working Sheep Dog) Dianne Morey

Abs 52 -- 1060.000 -- Kit (Border Collie) Sally Connell

24" 34.730 52 0.000   Q/6 1st 34.730 4.952 Savvy (Border Collie) Annette Thomason

35.730 52 5.000 2nd 40.730 4.814 Cash (Border Collie) Sally Connell

E 52 -- 160.000 -- Rush (Fluffy Butted Unicorn) Tracy Duncan

E 52 -- 160.000 -- Casey (Border Collie) Kelly Chaffin

E 52 -- 160.000 -- Sting (Crossbreed) Karen Charles



TRACS June 2019 Masters Series Sun, Jun 23, 2019

Jumping Agility Series

Height Dog(Breed)Handler SCT Time Faults Total SCT Time Faults Total Total Place $ MFC

12"   Bristol (Shetland Sheepdog) Michele Reed 58 43.340 -- 43.340 72 47.800 -- 47.800 91.140 1 $4.00 MFC

16"   Magicmomo (Shetland Sheepdog) Philip Seyer 58 E -- 160.000 72 61.650 -- 61.650 221.650 MFC

20"   Cassie (Border Collie) Robin Terry 52 31.970 -- 31.970 65 36.540 5.0 41.540 73.510 1 $4.00 MFC

22"   Roo Ru (Border Collie) Matthew Geer 52 33.430 5.0 38.430 65 E -- 160.000 198.430 MFC

Super Sic (Working Sheep Dog) Dianne Morey 52 E -- 160.000 65 E -- 160.000 320.000

Kit (Border Collie) Sally Connell 52 Abs -- 1060.000 65 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000

24"   Cash (Border Collie) Sally Connell 52 35.730 5.0 40.730 65 35.140 5.0 40.140 80.870 1 $20.00 MFC

Savvy (Border Collie) Annette Thomason 52 34.730 -- 34.730 65 E -- 160.000 194.730 MFC

Sting (Crossbreed) Karen Charles 52 E -- 160.000 65 E -- 160.000 320.000

Rush (Fluffy Butted Unicorn) Tracy Duncan 52 E -- 160.000 65 E -- 160.000 320.000

Casey (Border Collie) Kelly Chaffin 52 E -- 160.000 65 NFC -- 1060.000 1220.000
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